
2025 Section XI 11 Dive Invitational

Detailed Results for HIGH SCHOOL GIRLS 11 DIVES

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 397.30 Avery Schuhmacher Farmingdale High School

1 1.7 1M 7½ 8 8 7 7½ 6 7½ 22.50 38.25 38.25 1201A
2 2.0 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 4 4½ 16.00 32.00 70.25 2203C
3 1.5 1M 7½ 7½ 7½ 7 7 4½ 6½ 21.50 32.25 102.50 2401B
4 2.2 1M 7½ 7 6 6½ 7½ 4½ 7 20.50 45.10 147.60 2403C
5 2.3 1M 3½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 4½ 4 3 11.00 25.30 172.90 25124D
6 1.7 1M 8 7 7 7 7 4½ 6½ 21.00 35.70 208.60 2103B
7 2.3 1M 5 5 5 5 4½ 7 5 15.00 34.50 243.10 2104B
8 1.8 1M 7 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 35.10 278.20 2301A
9 2.1 1M 5 4 4 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 13.50 28.35 306.55 2303C
10 2.3 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 6½ 19.50 44.85 351.40 25223D
11 2.7 1M 6 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 17.00 45.90 397.30 15225D

2 394.00 Ava Vandor Huntington/Harborfields/Walt Whitman/John 

1 1.5 1M 7 7½ 7 6½ 6½ 7½ 7 21.00 31.50 31.50 6401B
2 2.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 6½ 6 17.50 42.00 73.50 1403B
3 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 7 6½ 7 17.50 36.75 110.25 15231D
4 1.7 1M 8½ 8 6½ 6½ 7 8 8 23.00 39.10 149.35 1103B
5 2.3 1M 7½ 7½ 5 5 7 7 7 21.00 48.30 197.65 1104B
6 1.6 1M 7½ 7½ 6½ 7 7 7 6½ 21.00 33.60 231.25 1201B
7 2.3 1M 6 5 5 5 6 5½ 4½ 15.50 35.65 266.90 1203B
8 1.7 1M 6½ 6 5 6½ 6½ 7 6 19.00 32.30 299.20 1301B
9 2.4 1M 4 4½ 4 4 3½ 5 3½ 12.00 28.80 328.00 1303B
10 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 7 6 17.00 37.40 365.40 15132D
11 2.6 1M 4 3½ 3½ 4 3½ 5½ 3½ 11.00 28.60 394.00 2105B

3 359.85 Olivia Ferrentino Connetquot

1 1.5 1M 6 8 8½ 7 7 7 7½ 21.50 32.25 32.25 5401B
2 2.2 1M 4½ 4 3 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 12.50 27.50 59.75 8403C
3 1.7 1M 6 5½ 5½ 5½ 7 7 6½ 18.00 30.60 90.35 5103B
4 2.3 1M 6½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 7 6 19.00 43.70 134.05 3104B
5 2.2 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 5½ 6½ 4½ 13.50 29.70 163.75 35132D
6 1.8 1M 7½ 7½ 7 7 6½ 7½ 7 21.50 38.70 202.45 3301A
7 2.1 1M 5½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 7 6 5½ 17.00 35.70 238.15 3303C
8 1.7 1M 6½ 6 7 6½ 6½ 7 7 20.00 34.00 272.15 3201A
9 2.3 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 6½ 6½ 4½ 14.00 32.20 304.35 3203B
10 1.9 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 335.70 35122D
11 2.3 1M 3 3½ 3 4 4 4 2½ 10.50 24.15 359.85 35124D

4 338.30 Avery Timm Ward Melville

1 1.5 1M 5½ 4½ 6½ 6½ 6 5 5½ 17.00 25.50 25.50 15401B
2 1.7 1M 6 6 6 6 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 30.60 56.10 11302B
3 2.0 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 16.00 32.00 88.10 7203C
4 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6½ 5 6½ 6½ 5½ 18.00 30.60 118.70 6103B
5 1.9 1M 5 5½ 4 5½ 5½ 6½ 5½ 16.50 31.35 150.05 55122D
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6 7 7 6½ 6½ 6 19.50 33.15 183.20 4301B
7 2.2 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.00 33.00 216.20 45132D
8 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 6 15.00 25.50 241.70 5402B
9 1.6 1M 7 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 6 7 20.50 32.80 274.50 4201B
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4 338.30 Avery Timm Ward Melville

10 2.2 1M 6 5 4 4 4 5½ 5 14.00 30.80 305.30 4104C
11 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5 5 15.00 33.00 338.30 4403C

5 328.10 Victoria Lachko Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 6 7 7½ 7 21.00 35.70 35.70 3201A
2 2.2 1M 3½ 3½ 4 3 4 3½ 3½ 10.50 23.10 58.80 9104C
3 1.5 1M 6½ 6 6½ 7 5½ 7 6½ 19.50 29.25 88.05 8401B
4 1.8 1M 6 5 6 4 5 5 5 15.00 27.00 115.05 85111A
5 2.1 1M 6 6 5 6 6 4½ 5 17.00 35.70 150.75 4303C
6 1.8 1M 5 5 5 4 5½ 5 4 15.00 27.00 177.75 5301A
7 2.3 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 4 5 5 4 14.50 33.35 211.10 5203B
8 2.0 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 2 14.00 28.00 239.10 65131D
9 1.7 1M 7 6½ 6 6 7½ 6 6½ 19.00 32.30 271.40 5103B
10 2.4 1M 2½ 2½ 2½ 3 4 3½ 3 8.50 20.40 291.80 6105C
11 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 6 16.50 36.30 328.10 5403C

6 323.10 Elizabeth Gembinski Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 7 7½ 8 7½ 7 21.50 36.55 36.55 2103B
2 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 32.30 68.85 35221D
3 2.2 1M 2 2½ 3 2 3 2½ 2 7.00 15.40 84.25 10403C
4 1.7 1M 7 7 7½ 7 7 7½ 6½ 21.00 35.70 119.95 4302B
5 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 5½ 5 15.50 26.35 146.30 7201A
6 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 4 7 4½ 4½ 17.50 29.75 176.05 6202A
7 1.9 1M 4½ 4 3½ 4 3½ 3½ 2½ 11.00 20.90 196.95 95222D
8 1.8 1M 7 7 6½ 6½ 7 7 7 21.00 37.80 234.75 7301A
9 1.5 1M 6½ 6 7½ 7 6½ 7½ 7 20.50 30.75 265.50 6401B
10 2.2 1M 5½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 35.20 300.70 5104C
11 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 3½ 5 5 14.00 22.40 323.10 6402C

7 320.00 Mackenzie Clarke Hauppauge-Smithtown

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 5 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.50 29.75 29.75 10103B
2 2.3 1M 4½ 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 4 15.00 34.50 64.25 4104B
3 2.2 1M 2½ 2 2½ 2 3½ 4½ 2 7.00 15.40 79.65 125132D
4 1.6 1M 5 5 5 4 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 103.65 13201B
5 2.0 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 5½ 5½ 4½ 14.00 28.00 131.65 13203C
6 1.7 1M 7½ 7 7 7 7 6 4½ 21.00 35.70 167.35 10301B
7 2.1 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 6½ 6 4½ 16.50 34.65 202.00 7303C
8 1.5 1M 7 7 7 7 6½ 5 6 20.50 30.75 232.75 8401B
9 1.7 1M 5 5½ 4 4 4 5 4½ 13.50 22.95 255.70 9402B
10 1.9 1M 5 5½ 6½ 6 6 6 4 17.50 33.25 288.95 75122D
11 2.3 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 5 13.50 31.05 320.00 75223D

8 314.75 Carly Lansky Half Hollow Hills/Kings Park

1 1.6 1M 7½ 5½ 5 6 5½ 6½ 6 17.50 28.00 28.00 13201B
2 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5½ 6 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 25.50 53.50 13202A
3 1.7 1M 3 3 2½ 2 2½ 2½ 2½ 7.50 12.75 66.25 19301B
4 1.5 1M 7 7 7 6 7½ 7 7½ 21.00 31.50 97.75 16401B
5 2.4 1M 6 5 5 5½ 6½ 6½ 5 16.50 39.60 137.35 9403B
6 1.7 1M 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 20.00 34.00 171.35 8103B
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8 314.75 Carly Lansky Half Hollow Hills/Kings Park

7 2.2 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 34.10 205.45 6104C
8 2.3 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 17.00 39.10 244.55 45124D
9 1.7 1M 3 2½ 2 2 2½ 2½ 3½ 7.50 12.75 257.30 8302B
10 2.6 1M 2 2 2 2 3½ 3½ 2 6.00 15.60 272.90 115134D
11 2.7 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 15.50 41.85 314.75 85225D

9 312.30 Lilian Virga Connetquot High School

1 1.5 1M 7 7 8 7 7 7 8½ 21.00 31.50 31.50 6401B
2 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 6½ 6½ 7 6½ 18.50 29.60 61.10 5402C
3 1.3 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6 6½ 7 6 18.00 23.40 84.50 9101B
4 1.7 1M 6½ 5½ 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 31.45 115.95 7103B
5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 6½ 4 5½ 5 5½ 15.00 25.50 141.45 8202A
6 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 4 5½ 5 4 15.00 27.00 168.45 95111A
7 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6 5 16.50 29.70 198.15 8301A
8 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5½ 5 5 5 15.00 24.00 222.15 11302C
9 1.7 1M 6 6½ 7 7 7 7 7 21.00 35.70 257.85 7201A
10 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.50 28.05 285.90 85121D
11 2.2 1M 4 3½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 5 5½ 12.00 26.40 312.30 9403C

10 310.65 Samantha Rubino Sachem

1 1.7 1M 6½ 6 6 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 18.00 30.60 30.60 8103B
2 2.2 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 57.00 10104C
3 2.2 1M 5½ 5 4½ 4½ 5 5 5 15.00 33.00 90.00 6403C
4 1.6 1M 5 5 5½ 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 114.00 10201B
5 2.3 1M 6 5 4½ 4 6½ 5½ 4½ 15.00 34.50 148.50 6203B
6 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 4 6½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 24.65 173.15 7301B
7 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 5 4 13.00 22.10 195.25 10302B
8 2.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 4 13.50 29.70 224.95 95132D
9 1.5 1M 6 6 6 5 6½ 7 6 18.00 27.00 251.95 10401B
10 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5½ 7 5½ 16.00 27.20 279.15 9202A
11 2.1 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5½ 5 6 15.00 31.50 310.65 105231D

11 304.30 Sarah Bujold Connetquot High School

1 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 5½ 16.50 24.75 24.75 16102B
2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 52.80 14103B
3 1.7 1M 6½ 6 4½ 5 4½ 5 6 16.00 27.20 80.00 115221D
4 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 6½ 6½ 17.50 26.25 106.25 11401B
5 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4½ 6½ 6½ 6 6 17.50 28.00 134.25 11402C
6 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6 6½ 6½ 7 5½ 18.00 30.60 164.85 11201A
7 1.7 1M 5 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 17.00 28.90 193.75 11202A
8 1.8 1M 6 6 5 5 5½ 5½ 6½ 17.00 30.60 224.35 10301A
9 1.6 1M 5½ 5 4½ 5 5 6½ 6 15.50 24.80 249.15 11302C
10 1.9 1M 4 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 5 14.50 27.55 276.70 105122D
11 2.3 1M 3 3½ 5 4½ 5 4 3 12.00 27.60 304.30 115124D

12 293.95 Abbey Przybylowski Sayville Bayport Blue Point

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5 6 6 6 6 5½ 17.50 29.75 29.75 10202A
2 1.5 1M 7 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 7 6 20.50 30.75 60.50 6401B
3 2.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 6 5 4 15.50 34.10 94.60 3403C
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12 293.95 Abbey Przybylowski Sayville Bayport Blue Point

4 1.3 1M 4 4½ 5½ 5 6½ 6 4½ 15.00 19.50 114.10 9101B
5 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 4½ 4½ 6 5 14.50 23.20 137.30 10302C
6 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 4 5½ 5 4 15.00 24.00 161.30 13201B
7 1.7 1M 5 5 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 15.00 25.50 186.80 135221D
8 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 6½ 6 5½ 16.00 27.20 214.00 13103B
9 2.2 1M 4 4½ 3½ 4 4 4 4 12.00 26.40 240.40 12104C
10 1.8 1M 5 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 27.90 268.30 12301A
11 1.9 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 5 4½ 5 13.50 25.65 293.95 125122D

13 267.15 Luciana Hayes Ward Melville

1 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 23.20 23.20 17201B
2 1.8 1M 5 5 2½ 3 5 2 4½ 12.50 22.50 45.70 175321D
3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5 7 3½ 3½ 16.00 25.60 71.30 16301C
4 1.5 1M 7 7 7 5½ 6½ 6½ 7 20.50 30.75 102.05 14401B
5 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 6 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 127.55 14103B
6 2.2 1M 4 4 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 4 12.00 26.40 153.95 14403C
7 1.3 1M 7½ 7 8 6½ 7 6½ 6 20.50 26.65 180.60 14101B
8 1.6 1M 4 5 4½ 4½ 4 5 4½ 13.50 21.60 202.20 14302C
9 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 6½ 4½ 14.50 23.20 225.40 14202B
10 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 2½ 2½ 3½ 4½ 2½ 9.50 16.15 241.55 145121D
11 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 4½ 5 6 5 5½ 16.00 25.60 267.15 13402C

14 265.30 Mackenzie Wegert Half Hollow Hills/Kings Park

1 1.7 1M 7 7 6 8 6½ 7 5½ 20.50 34.85 34.85 4301B
2 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4 5½ 4 3 3 12.50 20.00 54.85 12302C
3 1.6 1M 5 4½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 5½ 5 15.50 24.80 79.65 12202B
4 1.7 1M 5 5 5 4 5 5 4½ 15.00 25.50 105.15 125221D
5 1.7 1M 3½ 3 4½ 4 5 4 3½ 11.50 19.55 124.70 15103B
6 1.7 1M 3½ 4 4 3½ 4 4 3 11.50 19.55 144.25 155121D
7 1.5 1M 5½ 5 6 4 6 5½ 5½ 16.50 24.75 169.00 15401B
8 1.6 1M 5 5½ 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 24.00 193.00 16402C
9 2.2 1M 2 2 3 2 3 3½ 3½ 8.00 17.60 210.60 16403C
10 1.3 1M 7 7 6½ 5 6½ 7 7 20.50 26.65 237.25 16101B
11 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 2 6½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 265.30 14201A

15 257.05 Meeka Duffy Northport/Commack

1 1.7 1M 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 3½ 12.00 20.40 20.40 19201A
2 1.7 1M 5 4 5 5 4½ 6 4 14.50 24.65 45.05 18202A
3 2.3 1M 4½ 4 4 4 4 4 3½ 12.00 27.60 72.65 155223D
4 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 6 6 6½ 5½ 17.00 25.50 98.15 15401B
5 1.6 1M 5 4 4½ 5 5 5 4½ 14.50 23.20 121.35 16402C
6 1.6 1M 4 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.00 19.20 140.55 16301C
7 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 5½ 5 4½ 14.00 23.80 164.35 16103B
8 2.2 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4 4 4½ 4½ 13.50 29.70 194.05 15104C
9 1.9 1M 4½ 5½ 3 4 5 4 4 12.50 23.75 217.80 155122D
10 2.3 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4 4 3½ 3 11.50 26.45 244.25 135124D
11 1.6 1M 3 2½ 2½ 3½ 2½ 2½ 3½ 8.00 12.80 257.05 15302C

16 250.90 Amaya Reyes Connetquot
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16 250.90 Amaya Reyes Connetquot

1 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 7½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 30.60 8103B
2 2.2 1M 4½ 5 4½ 7 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 29.70 60.30 7104C
3 1.7 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 7 19.50 33.15 93.45 4201A
4 1.7 1M 5 5 4½ 5 4 5 5 15.00 25.50 118.95 5202A
5 1.9 1M 2 2 2 2½ 3½ 3½ 2½ 7.00 13.30 132.25 125122D
6 1.5 1M 7 7 7½ 6½ 7 6½ 7 21.00 31.50 163.75 12401B
7 1.6 1M 4½ 6½ 4½ 5 5 5 5½ 15.00 24.00 187.75 12402C
8 1.8 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 5 5 5 16.00 28.80 216.55 12301A
9 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5 4½ 13.50 21.60 238.15 13302C
10 1.9 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 238.15 155222D
11 1.5 1M 3 3 2½ 3½ 3 2½ 2 8.50 12.75 250.90 16102B

17 244.50 Abigail Gerula Farmingdale High School

1 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 22.10 18201A
2 1.6 1M 5 3½ 2 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 17.60 39.70 19202B
3 1.5 1M 6 5 6 6 6 6 5½ 18.00 27.00 66.70 18401B
4 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4 5 4½ 5 5 14.50 23.20 89.90 18402C
5 1.7 1M 3 3½ 3 4 3½ 4½ 3½ 10.50 17.85 107.75 195221D
6 1.5 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 5 17.00 25.50 133.25 18102B
7 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 154.85 18103C
8 1.6 1M 5 5 4½ 5 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 178.85 19302C
9 1.6 1M 3½ 3½ 4 4 5½ 4½ 4 12.00 19.20 198.05 18301C
10 1.9 1M 5 5 4 3½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 25.65 223.70 175122D
11 1.3 1M 5½ 5 6 5½ 6½ 5 5 16.00 20.80 244.50 17101B

18 239.90 Abigail Puopolo Ward Melville

1 1.7 1M 5½ 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 4 16.00 27.20 27.20 14103B
2 1.7 1M 4½ 4 5½ 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 13.50 22.95 50.15 16201A
3 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 4 5 4 12.50 20.00 70.15 17302C
4 1.6 1M 4 4 3 4½ 4 4½ 4 12.00 19.20 89.35 19402C
5 1.7 1M 4½ 5 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 4 13.50 22.95 112.30 185121D
6 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 6 5 4½ 13.50 20.25 132.55 19401B
7 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 6 4 3½ 13.50 21.60 154.15 19301C
8 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 16.00 27.20 181.35 18202A
9 1.8 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4 4 3 12.00 21.60 202.95 175111A
10 1.3 1M 4 4½ 4 5 5½ 5½ 4½ 14.00 18.20 221.15 18101B
11 1.5 1M 4 4 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 12.50 18.75 239.90 18102B

19 230.60 Madison Failla Farmingdale High School

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 6½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 28.05 12201A
2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.50 24.65 52.70 15202A
3 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5 4 5½ 5 5½ 15.50 21.70 74.40 14401C
4 1.6 1M 4½ 4 4½ 5½ 3½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 21.60 96.00 17402C
5 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 5½ 14.00 23.80 119.80 175221D
6 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 5½ 5 4 13.00 19.50 139.30 17102B
7 1.6 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 5 4½ 15.00 24.00 163.30 17103C
8 1.6 1M 4 4 4 3½ 3½ 4½ 4 12.00 19.20 182.50 17302C
9 1.8 1M 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 10.80 193.30 19301A
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19 230.60 Madison Failla Farmingdale High School

10 1.7 1M 4 4 4 4 4 4½ 3 12.00 20.40 213.70 195121D
11 1.3 1M 4½ 3 4½ 4 5 5 4 13.00 16.90 230.60 19101B
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